
 
 

2020 Calendar 
 

Date Event Venue 

JANUARY   

24th – 25th January State Showriding Championship Murwillumbah  

26th  January State Dressage Championship Murwillumbah 

Tuesday 28th January Committee Meeting (Plan for Open Day) Glenorie RSL – 7pm 

FEBRUARY   

Saturday 1st February APC IGA Fundraising BBQ IGA Galston 

Sunday 2nd February APC Registration and Open Day RSF 

Sunday 16th February Rally Day  RSF 

28th February – 1st March Canberra Royal Show Canberra 

MARCH   

Sunday 1st March Showjumping Training Day (Open) RSF 

Monday 9th March Committee Meeting Glenorie RSL – 7pm 

Sunday 15th March Katie Kelly Showriding Clinic (Open) RSF 

Sunday 22nd March Zone 23 Formal Gymkhana & Showriding Avondale Pony Club 

21st – 22nd March Castle Hill Annual Horse Show Castle Hill Showground 

APRIL   

18th – 20th April 
State Sporting, Campdrafting, Team 

Penning, Mounted Games, Team Sporting 
TBC 

3rd – 14th April Sydney Royal Show Homebush 

Sunday 5th April Rally Day  RSF 

Saturday 11th April APC IGA Fundraising BBQ IGA Galston 

Monday 13th April Committee Meeting Glenorie RSL – 7pm 

Sunday 19th April APC Closed Showjumping Championship RSF 

24th – 26th April Bathurst Royal Show Bathurst 

MAY   

Sunday 3rd May Zone 23 Showjumping Championship RSF 

Monday 11th May Committee Meeting Glenorie RSL – 7pm 



 
 

Saturday 16th May Arcadia Interschool Equestrian Carnival TBC 

Sunday 17th May Rally Day RSF 

Sunday 24th May Zone 23 Jumping Equitation Forest Hills Pony Club 

JUNE   

Sunday 7th June Rally Day RSF 

Monday 8th June Committee Meeting Glenorie RSL – 7pm 

Sunday 21st June Rally Day RSF 

JULY   

4th – 7th July State Showjumping & Jumping Equitation Bowral 

Sunday 5th July Rally Day RSF 

Monday 13th July Committee Meeting Glenorie RSL – 7pm 

Sunday 19th July Rally Day RSF 

AUGUST   

Sunday 2nd August Rally Day RSF 

Sunday 2nd August Zone 23 Sporting & Mounted Games Dural Pony Club 

Monday 10th August Committee Meeting Glenorie RSL – 7pm 

Sunday 16th August Rally Day RSF 

Sunday 23rd August Zone 23 ODE & CT Championship Forest Hills Pony Club 

SEPTEMBER   

Sunday 6th September Dressage Training Day (Open) RSF 

Monday 14th September Committee Meeting Glenorie RSL – 7pm 

Sunday 20th September APC Closed Dressage Championship RSF 

OCTOBER   

Sunday 4th October Jamboree Training (including troop drill) RSF 

4th -  6th Octobet State Mounted Games & Team Sporting TBC 

8th – 11th October State ODE & Combined Training TBC 

Monday 12th October Committee Meeting Glenorie RSL – 7pm 

Sunday 18th October Jamboree Training (including troop drill) RSF 

24th – 25th October Zone 23 Jamboree Dural Pony Club 

NOVEMBER   

Sunday 1st November Dressage Training Day (Open) RSF 



 
 

Monday 19th November Committee Meeting Glenorie RSL – 7pm 

Sunday 15th November Zone 23 Dressage Arcadia Pony Club 

DECEMBER   

Sunday 6tht December Funkhana Fundraising Ribbon Day RSF 

Sunday 13th December APC End of year Awards and AGM Glenorie RSL 

 

Legend:  Black  - APC rally days and events 

  Blue - Zone 23 events 

  Green – State/National events 

  Purple - Shows & Royals 

* Please note – Dates are subject to change   


